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Teams

1 San Diego State 1044 -6 338 -12 358 +8 348 -2

2 Stanford 1049 -1 345 -5 354 +4 350 E

3 Pepperdine 1056 +6 352 +2 342 -8 362 +12

4 Nihon University 1057 +7 345 -5 354 +4 358 +8

5 UNLV 1058 +8 346 -4 360 +10 352 +2

6 Brigham Young 1059 +9 357 +7 347 -3 355 +5

7 California 1062 +12 351 +1 357 +7 354 +4

T8 Oregon 1063 +13 358 +8 357 +7 348 -2

T8 Arizona 1063 +13 345 -5 352 +2 366 +16

10 Washington 1074 +24 356 +6 356 +6 362 +12

11 San Jose State 1094 +44 367 +17 359 +9 368 +18

12 UC Irvine 1095 +45 353 +3 372 +22 370 +20

T13 Chattanooga 1108 +58 363 +13 373 +23 372 +22

T13 Hawaii 1108 +58 367 +17 369 +19 372 +22

Players

1 Filip Jakubcik Arizona 197 -13 65 -5 66 -4 66 -4

2 Caden Fioroni UNLV 203 -7 66 -4 66 -4 71 +1

T3 Peter Kim Brigham Young 204 -6 70 E 66 -4 68 -2

T3 Mahanth Chirravuri Pepperdine 204 -6 69 -1 65 -5 70 E

T5 Nathan Wang Stanford 205 -5 69 -1 65 -5 71 +1

T5 Finn Koelle Washington [A] 205 -5 68 -2 66 -4 71 +1

T5 Daniel Heo California 205 -5 67 -3 70 E 68 -2

8 Ratchanon Chantananuwat Stanford 206 -4 66 -4 72 +2 68 -2

T9 Masato Sumiuchi Nihon University 207 -3 68 -2 72 +2 67 -3

T9 Chanachon Chokprajakchat San Diego State 207 -3 67 -3 69 -1 71 +1

T11 Justin Hastings San Diego State 209 -1 66 -4 72 +2 71 +1

T11 Brett Sawaia UNLV 209 -1 68 -2 72 +2 69 -1

T11 Tyler Kowack San Diego State 209 -1 70 E 71 +1 68 -2

T11 Cole Ponich Brigham Young 209 -1 71 +1 69 -1 69 -1

T11 Josh Hayashida Hawaii [IND] 209 -1 72 +2 68 -2 69 -1

T11 Rei Harashima UC Irvine 209 -1 67 -3 69 -1 73 +3

T11 Harry Takis San Diego State 209 -1 66 -4 71 +1 72 +2

T11 Willy Walsh Pepperdine 209 -1 69 -1 68 -2 72 +2

T19 Zach Pollo Arizona 210 E 68 -2 66 -4 76 +6

T19 Jay Leng Stanford 210 E 71 +1 67 -3 72 +2

21 Greyson Leach Oregon [A] 212 +2 73 +3 68 -2 71 +1

T22 Ivan Barahona San Jose State [A] 213 +3 72 +2 71 +1 70 E

T22 Junting Yu UC Irvine 213 +3 70 E 74 +4 69 -1

T22 Naoya Hayashida Nihon University 213 +3 69 -1 72 +2 72 +2

T22 Jake Foley Washington [A] 213 +3 72 +2 70 E 71 +1

T22 Aiden Krafft Oregon [A] 213 +3 72 +2 73 +3 68 -2

T22 Ramil Saelim Oregon [A] 213 +3 72 +2 72 +2 69 -1

T22 Logan Kim Stanford 213 +3 71 +1 73 +3 69 -1

T22 Taiga Kobayashi Nihon University 213 +3 65 -5 70 E 78 +8

T30 Tyson Shelley Brigham Young 214 +4 72 +2 71 +1 71 +1

T30 Brady Siravo Pepperdine 214 +4 73 +3 68 -2 73 +3

T30 Sihao Cong California 214 +4 70 E 72 +2 72 +2

T30 Nathan Sampson San Diego State 214 +4 73 +3 75 +5 66 -4
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T30 Eric Doyle Oregon [A] 214 +4 75 +5 72 +2 67 -3

T30 Kuranosuke Shimizu Nihon University 214 +4 73 +3 68 -2 73 +3

T36 Alaric Mercie San Jose State [IND] 215 +5 71 +1 71 +1 73 +3

T36 Jeffrey Kwak Oregon [A] 215 +5 70 E 72 +2 73 +3

T36 Ethan Gao Stanford 215 +5 68 -2 77 +7 70 E

T36 Jay Gould-Healy Oregon [IND] 215 +5 70 E 71 +1 74 +4

T36 Keshav Mungali San Jose State [A] 215 +5 73 +3 69 -1 73 +3

T36 Zach Little UNLV 215 +5 72 +2 74 +4 69 -1

T42 Kris Kuvaas Pepperdine 216 +6 73 +3 71 +1 72 +2

T42 Luke Bailey Pepperdine 216 +6 71 +1 70 E 75 +5

T42 Zac Jones Brigham Young 216 +6 72 +2 71 +1 73 +3

T42 Simon Kwon Brigham Young 216 +6 72 +2 70 E 74 +4

T42 Tyler Ogawa Hawaii [A] 216 +6 72 +2 70 E 74 +4

T47 Byungho Lee Pepperdine 217 +7 70 E 72 +2 75 +5

T47 Xingzhi Lin UC Irvine 217 +7 70 E 73 +3 74 +4

T49 Wenliang Xie California 218 +8 70 E 79 +9 69 -1

T49 Jack Murphy Washington [A] 218 +8 72 +2 74 +4 72 +2

T49 Johnny Walker Arizona 218 +8 72 +2 74 +4 72 +2

T49 Charlie Berridge California 218 +8 72 +2 74 +4 72 +2

T53 Avinash Iyer San Jose State [A] 219 +9 75 +5 73 +3 71 +1

T53 Griffin Rhoads Arizona 219 +9 71 +1 71 +1 77 +7

T53 Trevor Lewis UNLV 219 +9 77 +7 73 +3 69 -1

T53 Brock Maulding Washington [A] 219 +9 72 +2 71 +1 76 +6

T57 Tianyi Xiong Arizona 220 +10 70 E 75 +5 75 +5

T57 Shoon Kobayashi Nihon University 220 +10 78 +8 72 +2 70 E

T57 Zubair Firdaus San Jose State [A] 220 +10 72 +2 72 +2 76 +6

T60 Ben Sawaia UNLV 221 +11 70 E 75 +5 76 +6

T60 Ziqin Zhou California 221 +11 76 +6 64 -6 81 +11

T60 Garrett Engle Chattanooga 221 +11 72 +2 77 +7 72 +2

T60 Garrett Takeuchi Hawaii [A] 221 +11 73 +3 74 +4 74 +4

T60 Carson Johnson Chattanooga 221 +11 73 +3 73 +3 75 +5

T60 Dalton Chuba Chattanooga 221 +11 76 +6 72 +2 73 +3

T66 Gabriel Hari Oregon [A] 222 +12 71 +1 76 +6 75 +5

T66 Wyatt Plattner UNLV 222 +12 70 E 78 +8 74 +4

T66 Dylan Oyama San Diego State 222 +12 69 -1 76 +6 77 +7

T66 Kai Hirayama California 222 +12 72 +2 77 +7 73 +3

T70 Awesome Burnett San Jose State [IND] 223 +13 76 +6 75 +5 72 +2

T70 Nathan Szpakowicz Hawaii [A] 223 +13 73 +3 75 +5 75 +5

T70 Drew Warford Washington [A] 223 +13 72 +2 79 +9 72 +2

T70 Marlon Jones San Jose State [IND] 223 +13 75 +5 77 +7 71 +1

T70 James Whitworth Hawaii [A] 223 +13 73 +3 75 +5 75 +5

T70 Kevin Wu Brigham Young 223 +13 75 +5 73 +3 75 +5

T76 Braedon Wear Chattanooga 224 +14 70 E 77 +7 77 +7

T76 Camden Braidech Chattanooga 224 +14 73 +3 76 +6 75 +5

T76 Riura Matsui Nihon University 224 +14 70 E 78 +8 76 +6

T79 Matěj Bača Arizona 225 +15 71 +1 75 +5 79 +9

T79 Dane Watanabe Hawaii [A] 225 +15 76 +6 75 +5 74 +4

81 Anson Cabello Hawaii [A] 228 +18 76 +6 77 +7 75 +5

82 Jed Dy San Jose State [A] 229 +19 75 +5 74 +4 80 +10

T83 Jason Tang UC Irvine 230 +20 75 +5 77 +7 78 +8

T83 Dean Greyserman Stanford 230 +20 74 +4 80 +10 76 +6

85 Ethan Whitaker Chattanooga 231 +21 75 +5 75 +5 81 +11
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T86 Jin Nakao UC Irvine 232 +22 71 +1 83 +13 78 +8

T86 Abel Derksen Washington [A] 232 +22 79 +9 75 +5 78 +8

88 Yaoting Zou UC Irvine 233 +23 78 +8 79 +9 76 +6

89 Justin Hopkins Washington [IND] 235 +25 77 +7 77 +7 81 +11

90 Andreas Diogenous San Jose State [IND] 236 +26 80 +10 74 +4 82 +12

91 Xuan Luo San Jose State [A] 248 +38 84 +14 86 +16 78 +8
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1 San Diego State 1044 338 358 348

T9 Chanachon Chokprajakchat 207 -3 67 -3 69 -1 71 +1

T11 Justin Hastings 209 -1 66 -4 72 +2 71 +1

T11 Harry Takis 209 -1 66 -4 71 +1 72 +2

T11 Tyler Kowack 209 -1 70 E 71 +1 68 -2

T30 Nathan Sampson 214 +4 73 +3 75 +5 66 -4

T66 Dylan Oyama 222 +12 69 -1 76 +6 77 +7

2 Stanford 1049 345 354 350

T5 Nathan Wang 205 -5 69 -1 65 -5 71 +1

8 Ratchanon Chantananuwat 206 -4 66 -4 72 +2 68 -2

T19 Jay Leng 210 E 71 +1 67 -3 72 +2

T22 Logan Kim 213 +3 71 +1 73 +3 69 -1

T36 Ethan Gao 215 +5 68 -2 77 +7 70 E

T83 Dean Greyserman 230 +20 74 +4 80 +10 76 +6

3 Pepperdine 1056 352 342 362

T3 Mahanth Chirravuri 204 -6 69 -1 65 -5 70 E

T11 Willy Walsh 209 -1 69 -1 68 -2 72 +2

T30 Brady Siravo 214 +4 73 +3 68 -2 73 +3

T42 Kris Kuvaas 216 +6 73 +3 71 +1 72 +2

T42 Luke Bailey 216 +6 71 +1 70 E 75 +5

T47 Byungho Lee 217 +7 70 E 72 +2 75 +5

4 Nihon University 1057 345 354 358

T9 Masato Sumiuchi 207 -3 68 -2 72 +2 67 -3

T22 Naoya Hayashida 213 +3 69 -1 72 +2 72 +2

T22 Taiga Kobayashi 213 +3 65 -5 70 E 78 +8

T30 Kuranosuke Shimizu 214 +4 73 +3 68 -2 73 +3

T57 Shoon Kobayashi 220 +10 78 +8 72 +2 70 E

T76 Riura Matsui 224 +14 70 E 78 +8 76 +6

5 UNLV 1058 346 360 352

2 Caden Fioroni 203 -7 66 -4 66 -4 71 +1

T11 Brett Sawaia 209 -1 68 -2 72 +2 69 -1

T36 Zach Little 215 +5 72 +2 74 +4 69 -1

T53 Trevor Lewis 219 +9 77 +7 73 +3 69 -1

T60 Ben Sawaia 221 +11 70 E 75 +5 76 +6

T66 Wyatt Plattner 222 +12 70 E 78 +8 74 +4

6 Brigham Young 1059 357 347 355

T3 Peter Kim 204 -6 70 E 66 -4 68 -2

T11 Cole Ponich 209 -1 71 +1 69 -1 69 -1

T30 Tyson Shelley 214 +4 72 +2 71 +1 71 +1

T42 Simon Kwon 216 +6 72 +2 70 E 74 +4

T42 Zac Jones 216 +6 72 +2 71 +1 73 +3

T70 Kevin Wu 223 +13 75 +5 73 +3 75 +5

7 California 1062 351 357 354

T5 Daniel Heo 205 -5 67 -3 70 E 68 -2

T30 Sihao Cong 214 +4 70 E 72 +2 72 +2

T49 Wenliang Xie 218 +8 70 E 79 +9 69 -1

T49 Charlie Berridge 218 +8 72 +2 74 +4 72 +2

T60 Ziqin Zhou 221 +11 76 +6 64 -6 81 +11

T66 Kai Hirayama 222 +12 72 +2 77 +7 73 +3

T8 Oregon 1063 358 357 348

21 Greyson Leach 212 +2 73 +3 68 -2 71 +1

T22 Aiden Krafft 213 +3 72 +2 73 +3 68 -2
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T22 Ramil Saelim 213 +3 72 +2 72 +2 69 -1

T30 Eric Doyle 214 +4 75 +5 72 +2 67 -3

T36 Jeffrey Kwak 215 +5 70 E 72 +2 73 +3

T66 Gabriel Hari 222 +12 71 +1 76 +6 75 +5

T8 Arizona 1063 345 352 366

1 Filip Jakubcik 197 -13 65 -5 66 -4 66 -4

T19 Zach Pollo 210 E 68 -2 66 -4 76 +6

T49 Johnny Walker 218 +8 72 +2 74 +4 72 +2

T53 Griffin Rhoads 219 +9 71 +1 71 +1 77 +7

T57 Tianyi Xiong 220 +10 70 E 75 +5 75 +5

T79 Matěj Bača 225 +15 71 +1 75 +5 79 +9

10 Washington 1074 356 356 362

T5 Finn Koelle 205 -5 68 -2 66 -4 71 +1

T22 Jake Foley 213 +3 72 +2 70 E 71 +1

T49 Jack Murphy 218 +8 72 +2 74 +4 72 +2

T53 Brock Maulding 219 +9 72 +2 71 +1 76 +6

T70 Drew Warford 223 +13 72 +2 79 +9 72 +2

T86 Abel Derksen 232 +22 79 +9 75 +5 78 +8

11 San Jose State 1094 367 359 368

T22 Ivan Barahona 213 +3 72 +2 71 +1 70 E

T36 Keshav Mungali 215 +5 73 +3 69 -1 73 +3

T53 Avinash Iyer 219 +9 75 +5 73 +3 71 +1

T57 Zubair Firdaus 220 +10 72 +2 72 +2 76 +6

82 Jed Dy 229 +19 75 +5 74 +4 80 +10

91 Xuan Luo 248 +38 84 +14 86 +16 78 +8

12 UC Irvine 1095 353 372 370

T11 Rei Harashima 209 -1 67 -3 69 -1 73 +3

T22 Junting Yu 213 +3 70 E 74 +4 69 -1

T47 Xingzhi Lin 217 +7 70 E 73 +3 74 +4

T83 Jason Tang 230 +20 75 +5 77 +7 78 +8

T86 Jin Nakao 232 +22 71 +1 83 +13 78 +8

88 Yaoting Zou 233 +23 78 +8 79 +9 76 +6

T13 Chattanooga 1108 363 373 372

T60 Garrett Engle 221 +11 72 +2 77 +7 72 +2

T60 Carson Johnson 221 +11 73 +3 73 +3 75 +5

T60 Dalton Chuba 221 +11 76 +6 72 +2 73 +3

T76 Camden Braidech 224 +14 73 +3 76 +6 75 +5

T76 Braedon Wear 224 +14 70 E 77 +7 77 +7

85 Ethan Whitaker 231 +21 75 +5 75 +5 81 +11

T13 Hawaii 1108 367 369 372

T42 Tyler Ogawa 216 +6 72 +2 70 E 74 +4

T60 Garrett Takeuchi 221 +11 73 +3 74 +4 74 +4

T70 Nathan Szpakowicz 223 +13 73 +3 75 +5 75 +5

T70 James Whitworth 223 +13 73 +3 75 +5 75 +5

T79 Dane Watanabe 225 +15 76 +6 75 +5 74 +4

81 Anson Cabello 228 +18 76 +6 77 +7 75 +5
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